
TOWN OF PITTSBORO 

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS 

2016 

 

 

MAYOR 

 

Cindy S. Perry       

PO Box 248 

Pittsboro, NC  27312 

cperry@pittsboronc.gov 

Term expires:  Nov. 2019 

 

COMMISSIONERS 

 

Pamela Baldwin – Mayor Pro Tem 

PO Box 1608 

Pittsboro, NC  27312 

pittsborocommis2010@gmail.com 

Term expires:  Nov. 2017 

 

J. A. (Jay) Farrell 

103 Launis Street 

Pittsboro, NC  27312 

jfarrell@pittsboronc.gov 

Term expires:  Nov. 2019 

 

Michael Fiocco 

353 Hillsboro Street 

Pittsboro, NC  27312 

mfiocco@pittsboronc.gov     

Term expires:  Nov. 2017 

 

Bett Wilson Foley 

644 Millbrook Drive 

Pittsboro, NC  27312 

ekwfoley@gmail.com 

Term expires:  Nov. 2019 

 

John Bonitz 

21 Fox Chapel Lane 

Pittsboro, NC  27312 

jobonitz@pittsboronc.gov 

Term expires:  Nov. 2019 

 

TOWN MANAGER 

 

Bryan L. Gruesbeck     Town Hall:  919-542-4621 ext. 22  

PO Box 759      Fax #:  919-542-7109 

Pittsboro, NC  27312 

bgruesbeck@pittsboronc.gov 
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TOWN CLERK 

 

Alice F. Lloyd      Town Hall:  919-542-4621 ext. 24 

PO Box 759       

Pittsboro, NC  27312      

aflloyd@pittsboronc.gov 

  

TOWN ATTORNEY 

 

Paul S. Messick, Jr.     Office:  919-542-3253 

PO Box 880       

Pittsboro, NC  27312 

pm@gunnmessick.com 
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